

Rancho Little League

P.O. Box 2473 Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91729 (909) 980-0060

webmaster@rancholl.org

Dear Potential Sponsor:

The Rancho Little League Board of Directors would like to extend the offer to you to include your business as an official sponsor of this year's season. You can choose to sponsor a specific team or the league as a whole. Chartered under Little League Baseball, Incorporated of Williamsport, PA: our local league is non-profit. We strive to offer a quality program for the youth of our community featuring instruction, competition and fun. Rancho Little League is dedicated to teaching our youth and adult participants the sport of baseball and the positive values of teamwork, loyalty, respect, courage, dignity and good sportsmanship. We strongly believe our program guides our children away from drug and alcohol abuse and the influences of gangs, graffiti and other negative elements, which they are often exposed to, on a daily basis.

Approximately 350 children participate in our program each year and just like any other non-profit organization; our success depends greatly on the contributions and generosity of the community we serve. We believe our countless hours of volunteer effort, along with your donations and sponsorship support, are investments into the children of our city and the future adult citizens they will become.

Rancho Little League provides baseball equipment, uniforms, field maintenance, utilities, and Little League charter insurance for our players and volunteers. We also cover many other costs such as umpire fees, pictures and trophies, and in order to keep our registration fees as low as possible and make it possible for all the children within our boundaries to participate in our program, we attempt to meet some of these expenses through sponsorships and donations from businesses like yours. Thanks to the continuing participation of sponsors like you, we are pleased to announce that our sponsorship amounts have not increased this season.

We offer a wide range of sponsorship levels. In return for your tax-deductible sponsorship, Rancho Little League offers various advertising opportunity. The various sponsorship levels are highlighted on the next page.

If you are not able to provide the League with a full sponsorship, a tax-deductible donation of any amount will be greatly appreciated. Simply select your sponsorship level on the attached application form and return it with your check made payable to Rancho Little League to the address listed on our letterhead. If you have any questions, please feel free to call us at 909-980-0060 or email webmaster@rancholl.org and a Board member will get back to you promptly. You may also use this form to apply as a sponsor of the League and/or a specific team.

Thank you for your consideration and support to Rancho Little League!

Sincerely,

Board of Directors Rancho Little League Little League I.D. # 405-221-18 Non-profit I.D. # 1662982



Rancho Little League Sponsorship Application

P.O. Box 2473 Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91729 (909) 980-0060

webmaster@rancholl.org

Please select your sponsorship level or donation below:

Sponsorship Level	Benefit to Your Organization		
Single: \$25	Thank you letter from the league.		
Double: \$50	 Thank you letter from the league. Your organization's name listed on the league website 		
Triple: \$75	Thank you letter from the league.Your organization's name AND logo listed on the league website		
Homerun: \$100	 Thank you letter from the league. Your organization's name AND logo listed on the league website Sponsor Plaque 		
Grand Slam: \$250	 Thank you letter from the league. Your organization's name AND logo listed on the league website Sponsor Plaque 		
League/Team Sponsor: \$500	 Thank you letter from the league. Your organization's name AND logo listed on the league website Sponsor Plaque Weekly Facebook Advertisement using your logo and a league approved advertisement 		
Other Sponsor: \$TBD	 We are happy to work out a creative package with your organization if there is an amount that you would like to donate that is not listed above. 		

SPONSOR INFORMATION				
Business Name:		Contact Person:		
Phone Number:		Email Address:		
Business Address:				
League Sponsor OR Team Sponsor				
Team Name:		Team Division:		

Please return to this form along with sponsorship check to your Team Representative or mail the completed form along with the sponsorship check to the address above. If you selected a package which includes advertising and/or logo placement, please send a digital copy of your advertisement and logo to webmaster@rancholl.org. Please make all checks payable to: RANCHO LITTLE LEAGUE